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CLASSIFICA PIONIERI

COGNOME E NOME
SCHIEGG WALTER
CEDERNA GIUSEPPE
CEDERNA CARLO
SCHMID HANSPETER
RIVA PIETRO

DELLE GRAZIE FRANCESCO

RAINOLTER MARCO
CONFORTOLA LEARCO
ALBER FRANK
BORMOLINI LEONARDO
GASPERI ROBERTO
CUSINI GELSOMINO
MARCHESI BENITO
RIVA ERMANNO
SALVIONI CARLO
SCANDELLA IVAN
CLERICO MASSIMO
CECINI STEFANO
LONGA ARNO

JORDAN EDI GIULIO
VALENTINI SERGIO
SILVESTRI QUIRINO
BIANCHI MAURIZIO
DALLAPOZZA LUCIANO
CORTI MAURO
LANFRANCHI GIANCARLO
GALLI VALENTINO
FARAGASSO GIUSEPPE
MICHELUZZI OLIVO
SPREAFICO EGIDIO
SALA GIUSEPPE
SCANDELLA GIULIO
BIANCHINI MARIANO
DE DOSSO CARLO
LONGA GIUSEPPE
FINAZZI GIACOMO
GASTALDINI DANIELE
CASTELLI LUCIA
CAVATORTA DANIELE
GYPPAZ ALDO
ARCHETTI GIUSEPPE
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CLUB
SUISSE
SKI CLUB CHIAVENNA
SKI CLUB CHIAVENNA
Sul
S.C. NORDICO ALTA BR
SCI C.A.l. TIRANO
S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA
S.C. LIVIGNO
DEUTSCHE SKI VERBAND
S.C. LIVIGNO
S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA
S.C. LIVIGNO
RETICHE SKI TIRANO
S.C. NORDICO ALTA BR
G.S. | CAMOSCI
S.C. LEFFE
S.C. BIELLA
S.C. LIVIGNO
S.C. LIVIGNO
G.S.W.FF. G. GODIOZ
SKI TEAM FASSA
S.C. LIVIGNO
S.C. CUNARDO
S.C. LIVIGNO
S.C. NORDICO BRIANZA
S.C. ALTA VALTELLINA
S.C. LIVIGNO
S.C. LLYD ADRIATICO
SKI TEAM FASSA
S.C. LECCO
S.C. LEFFE
S.C. LEFFE
S.C. VIGOLO VATTARO
SCI C.A.l. SONDRIO
S.C. LIVIGNO
SCI CLUB ENTRATICO
S.C. LIVIGNO
S.C. LEFFE
S.C. FONDO ANGIOL D'OR
S.C. TORGNON
S.C. LEFFE

TEMPO FINALE
01:27:09.3
01:27:16.4
01:27:17.1
01:27:23.2
01:27:46.6
01:29:23.5
01:29:31.0
01:30:13.0
01:30:28.4
01:30:36.6
01:32:09.4
01:32:28.6
01:32:45.1
01:34:07.0
01:34:52.3
01:35:39.3
01:35:46.1
01:35:51.2
01:36:40.2
01:37:17.4
01:37:18.2
01:37:19.2
01:37:25.4
01:37:38.3
01:38:12.0
01:39:00.4
01:40:22.2
01:40:25.2
01:40:46.5
01:40:51.1
01:41:39.0
01:42:09.5
01:42:34.1
01:43:21.1
01:43:28.2
01:43:28.4
01:43:28.6
01:46:17.0
01:46:18.3
01:46:24.0
01:48:05.6
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521
591
1244
644
592
267
530
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682
510
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256
543
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471
508
633
673
660
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581
603
639
608
1806
507
1804
678
598
502
522
680
549
561
534
497
659
519
526
570

MATTIOLI ROBERTO
ABENI GIAMPIETRO
SANTORO ROSARIO
DONEI CARLO
PICCININI SEVERO
RANDON PAOLO
MICHELETTI LUCIANO
BORMOLINI MARCELLO
AVANZINELLI AULO
ZANARDI ALESSANDRO
LIGUGNANA ROBERTO
CONFORTOLA VILLI
COTTINI MARCELLO
SCAGLIA CARLO

DAL BOSCO RENZO
MACCHI GIOVANNI
BELLUZZ| ALBERTO
MAZZUCATO DUILIO
CRIPPA ALDO
PRADELLA ANGELO
CATTABENI ANDREA
ZAROTTI STEFANIA
SILVESTRI FRANCESCO
TACCHINI MARIO
BERETTA RENATO
TAGNI RICCARDO
PICCHIARINI GIANCARLO
GANDOLFI ANGELA
CRIPPA CESARE

BOLIS AMALIA
BERGAMELLI MARIO
COLOMBO MASSIMO
BORMOLINI OTTAVIO
FORNONI FRANCESCO
CITTI GIORGIO

GALLI GIACOMO
DEZULIAN MAURO
BRUSADELLI SALVATORE
BONFANTI GUIDO
BORMOLINI EPI

PIAZZA ETTORE
MIGNANI GIANCARLO
CARPI TIZIANO
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S.C. FONDO ANGIOL D'ORO
S.C. LINEA FONDO

S.C. LLYD ADRIATICO
U.S. LAVAZE'

GR. ALPINISTICO NEMB
S.F. RECOARO

US. S. PELLEGRINO

S.C. LIVIGNO

SCI NORDICO LUCCHESE
U.S. PELLEGRINO

G.S.A. MILANO

S.C. LIVIGNO

SKI CLUB BPL GOGGI

SCI C.A.l. TIRANO
SC.DOP.LAV.FERR.MN.
S.C. PASSO DOPO PASSO
S.C. GUIGLIA

CENTRO AGONIST. BRES
S.C. LISSONE

S.C. LIVIGNO

U.O.E.l. PELL E OSS

S.C. FONDO ANGIOL D'ORO
S.C. LIVIGNO

SCI C.A.l. BERGAMO
U.O.E.l. PELL E OSS

SCI C.A.l. SONDRIO

S.C. PISTOIA

S.C. FONDO ANGIOL D'OR
S.C. LISSONE

S.C. SPEEDY SPORT

GR. ALPINISTICO NEMB
SCI NORDICO VARESE
S.C. LIVIGNO

S.C. CHATILLION

SCI NORDICO LUCCHESE
SCI S.E.M. MILANO

S.C. LISSONE

S.C. LECCO

S.C. SPEEDY SPORT

S.C. LIVIGNO

S.C. FONDO ANGIOL D'OR
SCI C.A.l. LUINO

CENTRO AGON. BRESCIA

01:50:01.2
01:50:23.6
01:51:11.2
01:53:13.0
01:53:23.1
01:53:25.2
01:56:11.0
01:56:37.1
01:56:50.6
01:57:10.5
01:57:11.5
01:57:36.5
01:58:00.2
01:59:00.3
01:59:27.5
01:59:54.6
01:59:54.9
02:00:41.1
02:01:07.6
02:01:20.4
02:02:04.3
02:02:04.3
02:02:18.0
02:03:13.4
02:04:12.2
02:04:12.5
02:04:20.4
02:04:43.2
02:08:54.1
02:09:15.4
02:09:25.1
02:11:08.2
02:13:42.3
02:14:39.1
02:14:51.5
02:17:31.2
02:28:31.4
02:31:02.3
02:31:19.0
02:35:14.2
02:41:03.3
02:42:38.4
03:13:52.4



